#23

#24

#22

Vardas, pavarde

i Robertas Kuptikas
& Jonas Skernevigius
= Mindaugas Gulbinskas
i Mindaugas Askelénas
& Darius Sukackas

s Nerijus Sukys

i Ignas Amasius

s Marius Svelnikas

i Adolis Budireika

i Lukas Stanevicius
& Gintaras Petraitis
= Zydranas Narjauskas
= Sigitas Butkus

= Tomoas Saltonas

s Jokabas Vitkus
= Kestutis Vitkus

= Arttiras Vasylius
& Povilas Dovidénas

i Arttras Macijauskas
i Ignas Putramentas
i Vilius Butkevicius

i Artur Lovkis

i Donatas Granskas
i Tautvydas Galisanskis

i Robertas Venckus

i Aurimass Kalasauskas
i Gediminas Kiskis

s Egidijus Gailevigius
i Simonas Jakubauskas
i Marius Saslauskas

= Andrius Palivonas

i Edvinas Podgornovas
&= Benas Vaitkanas

i Tomass Vozbutas

i Alfredas Padleckas

s Simonass Greicius

s Paulius Suipys

s Normantas Vaicekauskas
i Zilvinas Gradickas

& Edvinas Golubovitius

s Nerijus Dimsa

= Aurimas Juodvailkis
i Edgaras Kazlauskas

s Martynas Liutkevicius
i Povilas Liutkevicius
i Tadas Bareika

i Julius Stulpinas

& Robertas Rutkauskas
i Liutauras Medzianas
i Miroslav Karpovie

i Paulius Grinevicius

= Mantas Simonaitis
& Saulius Simonaitis

Over Time Limit

Komanda Miestas

TAMSTA

Moto Inn

MK Vytis

Hardai

Bekelés fanai

BSMexport

HERADAS

[

VR Team

Pajario Enduristai

MotoforceHOBBY

Nemunas

Islinde svaistikliai

Kalakiskiai

TRU TRU

PartHouseLT

Pirmokai

Grybai

Migkiniai

MUCHACHOS

Tauragnai city

Klynas

strongTeam

Paprasti

Riders of the storm

Enduro asai

FINNTRAIL GARMIN.
Grdo TRAM

oTL DNF
Did Not Finish

Motociklas (Kub.)

KTM EXC 300 TPI 300 (cc)
KTM EXC350 350 (cc)

KTM EXC 500 500 (cc)
KTM 350 (cc)

KTM EXC 200 (cc)
ktm exc 350 350 (cc)

KTM EXC 350 350 (cc)
Ktm exc350 350 (cc)

KTM EXC 300 300 (cc)
Husqvarna TE 300i 300 (cc)

husqvarna fe350 350 (cc)
husqvarna fe501 510 (cc)

KTM EXC 350 350 (cc)
Honda 450L 450 (cc)

KTM 250TPI 250 (cc)
KTM 300TPI 300 (cc)

Beta rr300 300 (cc)
Hard Enduro 300 (cc)

KTM EXC 500 510 (cc)
KTM 500 (cc)

HARD 250 (cc)
KTM 450 (cc)

Ktm exc 450 (cc)
Ktm exc 500 (cc)

Ktm exc 300 300 (cc)
Husaberg Fe450 450 (cc)

KTM freeride 350 350 (cc)
KYM EXC 350 350 (cc)

KTM exc-f 450 450 (cc)
Ktm 350 excf 350 (cc)

Yamaha yz250 250 (cc)
KTM EXC 300 300 (cc)

Suzuki rmz 450 (cc)
Suzuki rmz 450 (cc)

Honda CRF 450R 450 (cc)
KTM EXC 450 F 450 (cc)

Husqvarna TE510 510 (cc)
Ktm freeride 250 250 (cc)

KTM EXC 450 450 (cc)
Fe350 350 (cc)

KTM 350 EXC 350 (cc)
KTM 520 EXC 510 (cc)

Ktm 450 sx 450 (cc)
Suzuki RMZ450 450 (cc)

KTM 450EXC 450 (cc)
KTM exc520 520 (cc)

KTM EXC350F 350 (cc)
Beta RR Racing 350 350 (cc)

Husqvarna FE 350 350 (cc)
Husqvarna 350 (cc)

Ktm sxf 250 250cc (cc)
Beta RR390 390 (cc)

husqvarna 450 450 (cc)
KTM 350EXC 350 (cc)

Disqualification from

DNS

Did Not Start

missed Way Points

startas

10:13:30

10:19:30

10:21:30

10:10:30

10:1:30

10:10:00

10:14:30

10:13:00

10:18:00

10:20:00

10:22:00

1012:30

10:20:30

10:14:00

10:21:00

10:18:30

10:23:00

10:17:00

10:16:00

1015:30

10:19:00

10:22:30

10:16:30

10:15:00

10:12:00

10:11:00

1017:30

Final results
SR1 SR2 SR3
Trukmé Trukmé Trukmeé
(s) (s) O]
367 349 363
366 343 366
359 356 369
360 353 366
360 355 373
361 363 383
373 390 388
388 390 392
407 404 3n
385 368 533
393 409 478
420 a4 443
422 400 499
402 408 416
410 456 432
420 48 525
462 538 1733
395 476 1733
444 507 1733
497 548 1733
1930 434 1733
413 2066 1733
730 866 1733
1930 2066 1733
1930 2066 1733
1930 2066 1733

SR4

Trukmeé

(=)
323

322

1761

1761

1761

1761

1761

1761

1761

1761

1761

1761

Nepravaiuoti
SR
(Baudos (s.))

2 (2400)

2 (2400)

2 (2400)

2 (2400)

3(3600)

3 (3600)

2 (2400)

4 (4800)

4 (4800)

4 (4800)

Waiting approval

14:25:00

15:00:00

15:24:00

15:25:00

15:05:00

15:07:00

15:12:00

14:36:00

14:45:00

16:25:00

16:09:00

14:58:00

15:39:00

15:44:00

15:42:00

15:55:00

15:04:00

17:09:00

Results approved

Trukmé nuo
starto iki finiso

04:11:30.00

04:40:30.00

05:02:30.00

05:14:30.00

04:53:30.00

04:57:00.00

04:57:30.00

04:23:00.00

04:27:00.00

05:05:00.00

05:47:00.00

04:45:30.00

05:18:30.00

05:30:00.00

05:21:00.00

05:36:30.00

04:41:00.00

06:52:30.00

06:52:30.00

06:52:30.00

06:52:30.00

06:52:30.00

06:52:30.00

06:52:30.00

06:52:30.00

06:52:30.00

Praleisti KP, vnt.
(baudos (s.))

1(120)

1(120)

16 (1920)

Kitos
Baudos (s.)

Rezultatas

viso (s.)

1382

1401

1406

1408

1446

1449

1499

1527

1540

1601

1635

1705

73

1733

1734

1924

4614

4365

4539

5858

5973

7010

7490

7490

7490

vieta



